
Kõrged kaared Tartu Ülikooli staadion
27.sept.06

Kettaheide
NAISED

1. Mare Külv 15.05.1957 KEVEK 38.03

v.a 0.75kg
1. Tiina Tasa 1.02.1991 Tartu Kalev 28.64
2. Birgit Kompus 29.02.1992 Tartu Kalev 27.27
3. Liisa Lahtimets 28.07.1992 Tartu Kalev 23.54
4. Mai-Ly Soe 2.05.1991 Tartu Kalev 23.28

MEHED

1. Priit Päkko 6.10.1984 TÜASK 42.27
2. Tarmo Piir 21.08.1984 TÜASK 41.13
3. Meelis Kosk 25.06.1985 TÜASK 40.07
4. Erki Kure 1.03.1988 Tartu Kalev 39.68
5. Priit Koort 19.03.1985 LÄÄNE KJK 37.52
6. Toomas Halliste 17.04.1984 TÜASK 36.48
7. Preedik Lemba 22.05.1987 TÜ 35.04
8. Raigo Mitt 06.071985 TÜ 31.28

v.a 1.5 kg
1. Kaarel Kärner 21.06.1989 Tartu Kalev 41.26
2. Artur Liiv 25.02.1989 Tartu Kalev 40.13
3. Meigo Tammsaar 20.08.1990 Tartu Kalev 38.06
4. Siim Sinikalda 27.12.1989 TÜASK 33.91
5. Holger Kullus 25.03.1989 TÜASK 33.67
6. Kaur Järs 21.11.1989 TÜASK 33.62
7. Taaniel Sepp 21.05.1989 Tartu Kalev 35.55
8. Janis Kõrkjas 21.06.1991 Tartu Kalev 27.68
9. Miikael Jekimov 12.08.1991 Tartu Kalev 18.25

v.a 1 kg
10. Marko Treier 23.08.1991 Tartu Kalev 38.20

Odavise
NAISED

v.a 400g

1. Liisa Lahtmets 28.07.1992 Tartu Kalev 33.73
2. Tiina Tasa 1.02.1991 Tartu Kalev 31.82

MEHED

1. Ahti Peder 29.08.1976 Sakala 64.90
2. Joel Koorep 21.07.1970 TÜASK 51.50
3. Miko Siilivask 11.03.1983 Tartu Kalev 50.46
4. Preedik Lemba 22.05.1987 TÜ 49.04
5.-6.Priit Päkko 6.10.1984 TÜASK 47.00

Priit Koort 19.03.1985 LÄÄNE KJK 47.00
7. Toomas Halliste 17.04.1984 TÜASK 42.12



8. Meelis Kosk 25.06.1985 TÜASK 42.11

v.a 600g
1. Artur Liiv 25.02.1989 Tartu Kalev 53.65
2. Kaarel Kärner 21.06.1989 Tartu Kalev 43.85
3. Meigo Tammsaar 20.08.1990 Tartu Kalev 43.49
4. Taaniel Sepp 21.05.1989 Tartu Kalev 39.00
5. Henri Kaljumäe 9.06.1905 Tartu Kalev 35.31
6. Janis Kõrkjas 21.06.1991 Tartu Kalev 32.94
7. Marko Treier 23.08.1991 Tartu Kalev 30.52
8. Hendrik Köhler 17.02.1989 Tartu Kalev 30.29
9. Miikael Jekimov 12.08.1991 Tartu Kalev 21.80

Vasaraheide 28.sept.06

NAISED

1. Maris Järveoja 17.05.1985 TÜ 24.15
2. Liina Utsal 5.10.1985 TÜASK 21.93
3. Jana Markelova 13.10.1985 TÜASK 20.44

MEHED

1. Priit Päkko 6.10.1984 TÜASK 31.31
2. Raigo Mitt 6.07.1985 TÜ 26.72
3. Priit Koort 19.03.1985 LÄÄNE KJK 25.71
4. Maido Mesipuu 6.07.1985 Tartu Kalev 25.26
5. Toomas Halliste 17.04.1984 TÜASK 22.80
6. Martin Mooses 13.04.1985 Sakala 20.93


